MeOS 2025-07-05 21:22:08, All Runners—Semi-Final A

Result by Course — Acadia Knockout 5 July 2025

2025-07-05

Semi Final

1. Paul Bottomley

2. Aidan Winter

3. Sophie Kent-Purcell

4. Mary Bottomley

5. Kaiden Brown

6. Pam James

7. Colin Davis

8. Eric +Myles Branton

9. Peggy Winter

9. Sara Greenough

11.  Meghan Woszczynski

12. Paul Gray

13.  Julien Nowlan

14. Jeff Teutsch

15. ivy branton+naomi chu+cori olson
16. Jim Blanchard

17. Melissa Hunn+Nova Austin-Hunn

All Runners—Semi-Final A
All Runners—Semi-Final C
All Runners—Semi-Final B
All Runners—Semi-Final B
All Runners—Semi-Final B
All Runners—Semi-Final A
All Runners—Semi-Final A
All Runners—Semi-Final C
All Runners—Semi-Final C
All Runners—Semi-Final A
All Runners—Semi-Final B
All Runners—Semi-Final C
All Runners—Semi-Final C
All Runners—Semi-Final B
All Runners—Semi-Final B
All Runners—Semi-Final A
All Runners—Semi-Final A

Orienteering Nova Scotia

13:33
13:52
14:19
14:21
14:54
15:23
15:31
15:39
15:42
15:42
15:50
15:56
15:58
17:04
17:30
19:04
22:40



