Result by Course – Acadia Knockout 5 July 2025

Semi Final

1.	Paul Bottomley	All Runners–Semi-Final A		13:33
2.	Aidan Winter	All Runners–Semi-Final C		13:52
3.	Sophie Kent-Purcell	All Runners–Semi-Final B		14:19
4.	Mary Bottomley	All Runners–Semi-Final B		14:21
5.	Kaiden Brown	All Runners–Semi-Final B		14:54
6.	Pam James	All Runners–Semi-Final A		15:23
7.	Colin Davis	All Runners–Semi-Final A		15:31
8.	Eric +Myles Branton	All Runners–Semi-Final C		15:39
9.	Peggy Winter	All Runners–Semi-Final C		15:42
9.	Sara Greenough	All Runners–Semi-Final A		15:42
11.	Meghan Woszczynski	All Runners–Semi-Final B		15:50
12.	Paul Gray	All Runners–Semi-Final C	Orienteering Nova Scotia	15:56
13.	Julien Nowlan	All Runners–Semi-Final C		15:58
14.	Jeff Teutsch	All Runners–Semi-Final B		17:04
15.	ivy branton+naomi chu+cori olson	All Runners–Semi-Final B		17:30
16.	Jim Blanchard	All Runners-Semi-Final A		19:04
17.	Melissa Hunn+Nova Austin-Hunn	All Runners-Semi-Final A		22:40